Florida Bandmasters Association
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Thursday, February 8, 2018

11:30 am

11:50 am

12:10 pm

12:30 pm

12:50 pm

1:10 pm

1:40 pm

2:40 pm

3:10 pm

3:40 pm

Creekside High School Jazz Three

Director(s): Jackson Gilchrist Principal: Steve McCormick

Fiesta Latina
Work Song

Fruit Cove School Flyers Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Don Isabelle Principal: Kelly Jacobson

All 'Dem Leaves

Bossa de Java

Bari Bari Good

Alice B. Landrum Middle School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Sarah Sacharski Principal: Ryan Player
Latin Nights
Sao Paulo Nights
C-Jam Blues

Oakleaf Jr. High School Jazz Band
Director(s): Mike Summers & Tyler Dunn Principal: Kristin Rousseau
Rhythm Is Gonna Get You

Mister Jingles
Lineball

St. Augustine High School Jazz Ambassadors

Director(s): Wes Peters Principal: Dearmas Graham
Groove Merchant
The Rainbow Connection
Groovin' Hard

Bartram Trail High School Jazz Band 3
Director(s): Jason Duckett and Ben Gaona Principal: Chris Phelps
Choose the Blues
Hallelujah I Love Her So
TBA

Ponte Vedra High Schoool Jazz Ensemble 2
Director(s): Jermaine Reynolds Principal: Fredrik Oberkehr

702 Shuffle

Closer Than You Think

New Rhumba

Bartram Trail High School Jazz Band 2
Director(s): Ben Gaona and Jason Duckett Principal: Chris Phelps
Hat Trick
Diggin the Dorian
Blue Bossa

Creekside High School Jazz Two
Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick
88 Ave
When I Fall in Love
Softly, As in a Morning Sunrise

Ponte Vedra High Schoool Jazz Ensemble 1
Director(s): Jermaine Reynolds Principal: Fredrik Oberkehr

Samba Del Lado

Samantha

State Line Strut

Victor Lopez

Nat Adderley/Erik Morales

Ryan Adamsons
Bruce Pearson
Andy Clark

Nowak
Yasinitsky
Ellington/Stitzel

V. Lopez
B. Turner
D. McKenzie

Rich Sigler
Mark Taylor
Peter Blair

Morey

Bret Zvacek
Bret Zvacek
Erik Morales

Strommen
Linton
Dorham arr. Taylor

Dan Torasian
Arr. Skeffington
Arr. Dave Wolpe

Tim Fisher
Sammy Nestico
Ellen Rowe

CC




4:10 pm

4:40 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm
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Matanzas High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Adam Mcintyre Principal: Jeff Reaves

Killer Joe Golson/Higgins
That Rainy Day Feeling Aldrich

Orange Park High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Brett Pikuritz Principal: Clayton Anderson

Big Swing Face Potts/arr. Sigler
In A Sentimental Mood Duke Ellington/arr. Tomaro
Sabor de Cuba Victor Lopez

Creekside High School Supersax

Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick

Blues for Alice Arr. Med Flory
Just Friends Arr. Med Flory

Flagler Palm Coast High School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Ryan Schulz, John Seth, and Susan Morden Principal: Dustin Sims

On Green Dolphin Street Bronislauu Kaper/ Dave Wolpe
Quiet Nights and Quiet Stars Antonio Carols Jobim/ Paul Murtha
Using the Force Craig Skeffington

Oakleaf High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Jonathan Hall Principal: Treasure Pickett

Stolen Moments Oliver Nelson. Arr. Paul Jennings
Critical Mass Jeff Jarvis

Fleming Island High School Fl Jazz

Director(s): Mara Rose, Ben Adams Principal: Tom Pittman

Full Swing Ahead Larry Neeck
New York State of Mind John Berry
Hit the Ground Running Gordon Goodwin

Bartram Trail High School Jazz Band 1

Director(s): Jason Duckett and Ben Gaona Principal: Chris Phelps

Jordu Jordan arr. Taylor
Afternoon Metheny arr. Curnow
Sister Sadie Silver arr. Kidd

Creekside High School Jazz One

Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick
Time Check Don Menza
Early Blue Evening Andy Farber
One More Tom Kubis

BB

BB

BB
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