## Florida Bandmasters Association District 21 Jazz Band MPA

February 8, 2018 Creekside High School

11.20	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
11:30 am	Creekside High School Jazz Three Director(s): Jackson Gilchrist Principal: Steve McCormick		
	Fiesta Latina	Victor Lopez	
	Work Song	Nat Adderley/Erik Morales	
11:50 am	Fruit Cove School Flyers Jazz Ensemble		М
	Director(s): Don Isabelle Principal: Kelly Jacobson		•••
	All 'Dem Leaves	Ryan Adamsons	
	Bossa de Java	Bruce Pearson	
	Bari Bari Good	Andy Clark	
12:10 pm	Alice B. Landrum Middle School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Sarah Sacharski Principal: Ryan Player	)	М
	Latin Nights	Nowak	
	Sao Paulo Nights	Yasinitsky	
	C-Jam Blues	Ellington/Stitzel	
12:30 pm	Oakleaf Jr. High School Jazz Band Director(s): Mike Summers & Tyler Dunn Principal: Kristin Rousseau		М
	Rhythm Is Gonna Get You	V. Lopez	
	Mister Jingles	B. Turner	
	Lineball	D. McKenzie	
12:50 pm	St. Augustine High School Jazz Ambassadors Director(s): Wes Peters Principal: Dearmas Graham		С
	Groove Merchant	Rich Sigler	
	The Rainbow Connection	Mark Taylor	
	Groovin' Hard	Peter Blair	
1:10 pm	Bartram Trail High School Jazz Band 3 Director(s): Jason Duckett and Ben Gaona Principal: Chris Phelps		
	Choose the Blues Hallelujah I Love Her So TBA	Morey	
1:40 pm	Ponte Vedra High Schoool Jazz Ensemble 2 Director(s): Jermaine Reynolds Principal: Fredrik Oberkehr		
	702 Shuffle	Bret Zvacek	
	Closer Than You Think	Bret Zvacek	
	New Rhumba	Erik Morales	
2:40 pm	Bartram Trail High School Jazz Band 2 Director(s): Ben Gaona and Jason Duckett Principal: Chris Phelps		
	Hat Trick	Strommen	
	Diggin the Dorian	Linton	
	Blue Bossa	Dorham arr. Taylor	
3:10 pm	Creekside High School Jazz Two Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick		
	88 Ave	Dan Torasian	
	When I Fall in Love	Arr. Skeffington	
	Softly, As in a Morning Sunrise	Arr. Dave Wolpe	
3:40 pm	Ponte Vedra High Schoool Jazz Ensemble 1 Director(s): Jermaine Reynolds Principal: Fredrik Oberkehr		
	Samba Del Lado	Tim Fisher	
	Samantha	Sammy Nestico	
	State Line Strut	Ellen Rowe	

## Florida Bandmasters Association District 21 Jazz Band MPA

February 8, 2018 Creekside High School

4:10 pm	Matanzas High School Jazz Band Director(s): Adam McIntyre Principal: Jeff Reaves		В
	Killer Joe That Rainy Day Feeling	Golson/Higgins Aldrich	
4:40 pm	Orange Park High School Jazz Band Director(s): Brett Pikuritz Principal: Clayton Anderson		В
	Big Swing Face In A Sentimental Mood Sabor de Cuba	Potts/arr. Sigler Duke Ellington/arr. Tomaro Victor Lopez	
6:00 pm	Creekside High School Supersax Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick		ВВ
	Blues for Alice Just Friends	Arr. Med Flory Arr. Med Flory	
6:30 pm	Flagler Palm Coast High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Ryan Schulz, John Seth, and Susan Morden Principal: Dustin Sims		А
	On Green Dolphin Street Quiet Nights and Quiet Stars Using the Force	Bronislauu Kaper/ Dave Wolpe Antonio Carols Jobim/ Paul Murtha Craig Skeffington	
7:00 pm	Oakleaf High School Jazz Band Director(s): Jonathan Hall Principal: Treasure Pickett		ВВ
	Stolen Moments Critical Mass	Oliver Nelson. Arr. Paul Jennings Jeff Jarvis	
7:30 pm	Fleming Island High School Fl Jazz Director(s): Mara Rose, Ben Adams Principal: Tom Pittman		ВВ
	Full Swing Ahead New York State of Mind Hit the Ground Running	Larry Neeck John Berry Gordon Goodwin	
8:00 pm	Bartram Trail High School Jazz Band 1 Director(s): Jason Duckett and Ben Gaona Principal: Chris Phelps		ВВ
	Jordu Afternoon Sister Sadie	Jordan arr. Taylor Metheny arr. Curnow Silver arr. Kidd	
8:30 pm	Creekside High School Jazz One Director(s): Rick Fowler Principal: Steve McCormick		ВВ
	Time Check Early Blue Evening	Don Menza Andy Farber	

Tom Kubis

One More